QSGDOPQ Piliers Modele Napoléeon

«Fiche technique»

Fabricant depuis 1990

Modele Napoléon
I'ensemble complet
Chapiteau
42x42 cm
Hauteur : 15 cm
Poids : 35 kg

S,

Hauteur
totale

2,52m

Vue
de dessus

fond creux

Socle

\ . 50x50 cm

Modele Napoléon Hauteur 50 cm

Chapeau plat grand modéle Poids : 70 kg
Pigne grand modéle

15cm

20 cm

7cm

40 cm

40 cm

40 cm

40 cm

50 cm
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